

**CITY OF NEWTON, KANSAS  
TABULATION OF BIDS**

Improvement:  Sand Creek Addition Ph 3 Sanitary Sewer   
 Project:  #12SS000003(417)   
 Date:  April 26, 2012

				CONTACT NAME:		Engineer's Estimate		Jess McCullough		C K Contracting LLC		Earl Mies		Martin Dondlinger Jr		Nowak Construction		Jack Stamp		Ron Duling	
				COMPANY NAME:		McCullough Excavation Inc		C K Contracting LLC		Mies Construction Inc		Dondlinger & Sons		PO Box 218		W B Carter Constr Co		Duling Construction			
				ADDRESS:		9210 E 34th St N		1444 S St Clair		1919 SW Blvd		2656 S Sheridan		Goddard, KS 67052		6015 N Broadway		4200 S West St			
				CITY/STATE/ZIP:		Wichita, KS 67226		Wichita, KS 67213		Wichita, KS 67213		Wichita, KS 67217		316-794-8898		Wichita, KS 67219		Wichita, KS 67217			
				PHONE:				316-267-1996				316-945-0555				316-744-1247		316-522-3458			
				FAX:																	
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Type	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	8" PVC Pipe (SDR 35) - includes trench & backfill	1,195	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 35,850.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 19,717.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 23,900.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 25,095.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 27,485.00	\$ 20.45	\$ 24,437.75	\$ 20.00	\$ 23,900.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 26,290.00		
2	Standard Manhole Type A (4' Dia.)	4	EA	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00		
3	Additional Depth for Manhole	17	LF	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 1,224.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 1,309.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,955.00		
4	8" Clean Out Assembly	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00		
5	Tee Service Connection w/Riser	18	EA	\$ 850.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 13,050.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 15,300.00		
6	4" Stub	3	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 210.00		
7	8" Stub	1	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 307.50	\$ 307.50	\$ 42.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00		
8	MH Adjustment	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00		
9	Flowable Fill	67	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,345.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,680.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 5,628.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,685.00		
10	Project Seeding	1	LS	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00		
11	Erosion Control BMP's	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,060.00	\$ 2,060.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
12	Easement Grading	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,186.18	\$ 2,186.18	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00		
13	Site Clearing & Restoration	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,321.00	\$ 9,321.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		
	NOTE: Construction Staking shall be provided by the City of Newton / Baughman at no cost to the Contractor																				
	<b>TOTAL:</b>				<b>\$ 82,150.00</b>		<b>\$ 46,100.00</b>		<b>\$ 51,897.18</b>		<b>\$ 55,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 60,765.00</b>		<b>\$ 61,974.75</b>		<b>\$ 62,831.00</b>		<b>\$ 67,210.00</b>		
	<b>Bid Bond:</b>						Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes

\* NOTE \*  
Discrepancy in total  
from bid form due to  
calculation error